C.S.I. Campania

10

16° CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI NUOTO C.S.I. 2016-2017

San Rufo (Sa), Dom 26/02/2017 - Piscina "C. S. Meridionale"

ROMA ALFONSO
MORRONE M. ROSARIO
TORTORA LORENZO

PUCCIARELLI VALERIO

MAIONE CARLO

DE ANGELIS NICCOLO'
VITOLO MATTIA
MAIELLO NICOLA
MASTROGIOV MARIO
STABILE GIUSEPPE
BROEGG LUCA
SORRENTINO FRANCESCA
CECERE LORENA

DI BELLA PAOLA

BUONOCORE  FABIANA
MARCHESANO M. FATIMA

MANGO ENNIO
MARIGLIANO BERNARDO PIO
SORIERO ANDREA

1ZZ0 MARCO
FERRARA MICHAEL
IANDIORIO PIETRO P. PIO
CORRADO FRANCESCO
COPPOLA FRANCESCO
NICOLETTI MATTIA

CANNALONGA EDOARDO

Cognome Nome
OLIVA CHIARA
PETROSINO LICIA

APOSTOLICO NICOLAS

DI ZITTI DARIO
FORTIGUERRA FRANCESCA
CILENTI ELEONORA

Cognome Nome

TAGLIAFIERRO G. DOMENICO

D'ONOFRIO IVAN

BELLIZZ] S. & S.
BELLIZZI S. & S.
D. OLIMPIC
METASPORT

FONZIE B. C.
METASPORT
BELLIZZI S. & S.
ATHENA

BELLIZZI S. & S.
METASPORT

REAL CE

METASPORT
ATHENA
METASPORT
POL. TRAMONTI
METASPORT

BTN -

METASPORT
BELLIZZ] S. & S.
METASPORT
A2R AQUATIC
POL. TRAMONTI

S. MERCOGLIANO
S. MERCOGLIANO

POL. TRAMONTI
D. OLIMPIC
D. OLIMPIC

NO.FI.
METASPORT

METASPORT
A2R AQUATIC

POL. TRAMONTI

NO.FI.

ATHENA
ATHENA

SA
SA
SA
SA

CE
SA
SA
CE

SA
SA

CE

SA
CE
SA
Ccv
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
cv
AV
AV
cv
SA
SA

cv
SA

SA
SA

cv
cv

CE
CE

1

L\
L\
L\
M
M
M
L\
M
M
M

M

F

F
F
F
F

IR

F
F

M
M

F
F

M
M

2003
2001
2003
2003

1999
1999
2000
2000

1998
1998

1996

2003
2004
2004
2003
2004

2002
2001
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002

1999
2000

1999
2000

1997
1997

tegoria
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG

tegoria
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

CAD
CAD

t
SEN

tegoria
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG

RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG

JUN
JUN

JUN
JUN

tegoria
CAD
CAD

tegoria
CAD
CAD

Gara
100 Fa
100 Fa
100 Fa
100 Fa

Gara
100 Fa
100 Fa
100 Fa
100 Fa

Gara
100 Fa
100 Fa

Gara
100 Fa

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra

01,08,97
01,20,28
01,20,90
01,22,81

01,14,03
01,16,33
01,17,95
Assente

Tempo
01,02,53
01,16,22

Tempo
01,14,22

Tempo
01,29,81
01,39,22
01,44,34
01,55,75

Squalif.

01,14,78
01,15,96
01,21,52
01,44,37
01,52,17
01,53,31
01,53,38
01,54,94
Squalif.

Assente

01,31,28
01,55,96

01,19,40
Assente

01,45,56
Assente

01,14,19
01,38,66
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Cognome

DI ZITTI

Cognome

16° CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI NUOTO C.S.1. 2016-2017
San Rufo (Sa), Dom 26/02/2017 - Piscina "C. S. Meridionale"

Nome
ILARIA

Nome

FRANCISCHETTI PIERLUIGI

SCALAPRICE

Cognome

GIORDANO

Cognome
DE SANTIS

Cognome
SORRENTINO
RUFOLO
D'AGOSTINO
DEL PIZzO
MARCHESANO
BUONOCORE

VINCENZO

Nome
MARIO

Nome
MARIO R.

Nome
FRANCESCA
NOEMI
MICHELINA
PIA

M. FATIMA
FABIANA

Nome

A2R AQUATIC

ATHENA
ATHENA

METASPORT
A2R AQUATIC
ATHENA

POL. TRAMONTI

METASPORT

POL. TRAMONTI

BTN -

BELLIZZI S. & S.

METASPORT
D. OLIMPIC
ATHENA

BELLIZZI S. & S.

ATHENA
ATHENA

SA

CE
CE

cv

cv

SA
SA
CE
cv
SA
cv

SA
SA
SA
CE
SA
CE
CE

BELLIZZI S. & S. SA
POL. TRAMONTI cv

FONZIE B. C. CE
POL. TRAMONTI cv
FONZIE B. C. CE

POL. TRAMONTI cv
S. MERCOGLIANO AV

MARIGLIANO BERNARDO PIO
SORIERO ANDREA

DI LUCCIA DOMENICO
PERROTTA FRANCESCO
MORRONE M. ROSARIO
DELLA VALLE UMBERTO
TORTORA ANTONIO
VITOLO DANIELE
AMATO FRANCESCO
ZANGA ANTONIO
FERRARA MICHAEL
IERMIERI FRANCESCO V.
COPPOLA FRANCESCO
CORRADO FRANCESCO
NICOLETTI MATTIA
VINCIGUERRA  DAVIDE
CANNALONGA EDOARDO
DE LUCIA ALBERTO
1ZZ0 MARIANNA
APOSTOLICO NICOLAS
SANTESE PAOLO
SABARESE NICOLA
RUFOLO VINCENZO
DE ANGELIS NICCOLO'
D'AMBROSIO MATTIA
MEROLA FELICE
CARFORA ALESSANDRO

D. OLIMPIC SA

ATHENA CE
D. OLIMPIC SA
FONZIE B. C. CE

A2R AQUATIC

METASPORT

BELLIZZ] S. & S.
BELLIZZ] S. & S.

A2R AQUATIC

METASPORT

A2R AQUATIC
ATHENA
ATHENA

SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
CE
CE

2

F

M
M

M

L\

F

b e B o e B 3 |

T LELELEELREER

BTN -

F

BTN - P

M

TR

1997

1996
1995

1994

1991

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003

2001
2003
2002
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003

2001

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

e
SEN

t
SEN
SEN

D

POL. TRAMONTI

t
UN

POL. TRAMONTI

M 25

RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG

RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG

JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

Gara
100 Ra

Gara
100 Ra
100 Ra

Gara

100 Ra

Gara

100 Ra

Gara
100 SlI
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Gara
100 si
100 si
100 si
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Gara

100 sl

Gara
100 sI
100 sI
100 sI
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl
100 Sl

Squalif.

Tempo
01,13,68
01,20,09

Tempo

01,35,65

Tempo

02,19,70

Tempo
01,16,72
01,18,96
01,22,41
01,25,30
01,27,81
01,37,75

01,03,03
01,06,50
01,07,25
01,07,70
01,08,81
01,09,32
01,11,90
01,12,19
01,19,13
01,20,03
01,23,31
01,24,69
01,28,61
01,32,84
01,34,78
Assente

Assente
Assente

01,10,15

01,00,59
01,03,31
01,05,72
01,05,81
01,06,62
01,07,21
01,10,23
01,16,34
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ESPOSITO GIOVANNI POL. TRAMONTI cv M 1999 JUN 100 Sl
MAIELLO NICOLA ATHENA CE M 2000 JUN 100 SI
CURCIO ROBERTA BELLIZZI S. & S. SA F 2002 CAD 100 SI
FACENDA ALBACHIARA A2R AQUATIC SA F 2000 CAD 100 SI
SEMONELLA ASSUNTA ATHENA CE F 2000 CAD 100 SI
FORTIGUERRA FRANCESCA POL. TRAMONTI cv F 1999 CAD 100 sl
IMPARATO ROSSELLA POL. TRAMONTI cv F 2000 CAD 100 SI
STABILE GIUSEPPE METASPORT SA M 1998 CAD 100 Sl
D'ONOFRIO IVAN ATHENA CE M 1997 CAD 100 Sl
SFERRAGATTA LUCA ATHENA CE M 1997 CAD 100 Sl
PINTO LUCA A2R AQUATIC SA M 1995 SEN 100 Sl
LEONESSA CHIARA METASPORT SA F 1996 UND 100 SI
TAGLIAMONTE RAFFAELE POL. TRAMONTI Ccv M 1993 UND 100 Sl
GIORDANO MARIO POL. TRAMONTI Ccv M 1994 UND 100 SI
DE SANTIS MARIO R. POL. TRAMONTI Ccv M 1991 M 25 100 Sl
AVELLA DARIO POL. TRAMONTI cv M 1983 M 30 100 Sl
RUFOLO NOEMI A2R AQUATIC SA F 2003 RAG 50 Ds
DEL PIZZO PIA POL. TRAMONTI cv F 2003 RAG 50 Ds
D'AGOSTINO MICHELINA ATHENA CE F 2004 RAG 50 Ds
DI BELLA PAOLA METASPORT SA F 2004 RAG 50 Ds
PERROTTA FRANCESCO ATHENA CE M 2003 RAG 50 Ds
DE LUCIA ALBERTO FONZIE B. C. CE M 2003 RAG 50 Ds
TORTORA LORENZO D. OLIMPIC SA M 2003 RAG 50 Ds
DELLA VALLE UMBERTO ATHENA CE M 2002 RAG 50 Ds
TORTORA ANTONIO ATHENA CE M 2001 RAG 50 Ds
VITOLO DANIELE BELLIZZI S. & S. SA M 2002 RAG 50 Ds
IERMIERI FRANCESCO V. FONZIE B. C. CE M 2001 RAG 50 Ds
AMATO FRANCESCO POL. TRAMONTI cv M 2002 RAG 50 Ds
ZANGA ANTONIO FONZIE B. C. CE M 2003 RAG 50 Ds
1220 MARCO A2R AQUATIC SA M 2001 RAG 50 Ds
1ZZ0 MARIANNA A2R AQUATIC SA F 2001 JUN 50 Ds
PETROSINO LICIA METASPORT SA F 2002 JUN 50 Ds

01,18,21
Assente

Tempo
01,14,56
01,24,08
01,27,59
01,32,03
01,49,39

Tempo
01,07,50
01,10,62
01,12,25

Tempo

01,04,62

Tempo
01,12,25

Tempo
01,11,79
01,15,92

Tempo

01,31,18

Tempo

Assente

Tempo
00,40,94
00,42,59
00,42,94
00,45,22

Tempo
00,35,45
00,36,37
00,37,06
00,37,28
00,37,76
00,38,00
00,39,28
00,43,00
00,44,27
00,48,43

00,34,47
00,47,87
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MAIONE CARLO
RUFOLO VINCENZO
SABARESE NICOLA
SANTESE PAOLO
MEROLA FELICE
D'AMBROSIO MATTIA
CARFORA ALESSANDRO
ESPOSITO GIOVANNI
FERRARA PIERGAETANO
DI ZITTI DARIO
CURCIO ROBERTA
FACENDA ALBACHIARA
SEMONELLA ASSUNTA
IMPARATO ROSSELLA
CILENTI ELEONORA

MASTROGIOV. MARIO
SFERRAGATTA LUCA

DI ZITTI ILARIA
PINTO LUCA
LEONESSA CHIARA
TAGLIAMONTE RAFFAELE
RUSSO SALVATORE
GRAZIADEI ANGELA
MASSA VINCENZO
CECERE LORENA
MANGO ENNIO
ROMA ALFONSO
PUCCIARELLI VALERIO
DI LUCCIA DOMENICO
VINCIGUERRA  DAVIDE

FONZIE B. C. CE
A2R AQUATIC SA
BELLIZZI S. & S. SA
BELLIZZI S. & S. SA

ATHENA CE
A2R AQUATIC SA
ATHENA CE

POL. TRAMONTI cv
POL. TRAMONTI cv
A2R AQUATIC SA

BTN - B

BELLIZZI S. & S. SA
A2R AQUATIC SA

ATHENA CE
POL. TRAMONTI cv
NO.FI. Ccv

BELLIZZI S. & S. SA
ATHENA CE

N

A2R AQUATIC SA

A2R AQUATIC SA

METASPORT SA

POL. TRAMONTI cv
POL. TRAMONTI cv

A2R AQUATIC SA

A2R AQUATIC SA

ATHENA CE

METASPORT SA
BELLIZZI S. & S. SA
METASPORT SA
D. OLIMPIC SA
ATHENA CE

M

YA

MM T T Tm M

M
M

F

M

F

M
M

F

M

F

M

==L

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000

2002
2000
2000
2000
2000

1998
1997

1997

1995

1996

1993
1993

1991

1987

2004

2002
2003
2003
2002
2002

tegoria
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

ria
CAD
CAD

t

SE
SEN
UND

UND
UND

M 25
M 30
tegoria
RAG

tegoria
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG
RAG

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds
50 Ds

Gara
50 Ds

Gara

50 Ds

Gara

200 Mx

Gara
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx
200 Mx

00,33,60
00,35,98
00,38,28
00,38,53
00,39,96
00,40,41
00,40,66
00,44,57
00,46,66
Assente

Tempo
00,38,62
00,46,07
00,47,48
00,55,25
Assente

Tempo
00,31,03
00,38,96

Tempo

00,50,88

Tempo

00,35,59

Tempo

00,38,94

Tempo
00,40,37
00,57,80

Tempo

Assente

Tempo

Assente

03,23,66

Tempo
02,32,13
02,33,66
02,49,45
02,55,86
Assente
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Cognome Nome

OLIVA CHIARA

Cognome Nome

VITOLO MATTIA

Cognome Nome

TAGLIAFIERRO G.DOMENICO

Cognome Nome
SCALAPRICE VINCENZO

Cognome Nome
AVELLA DARIO

NO.FI.

BELLIZZI S. & S.

ATHENA

ATHENA

POL. TRAMONTI

cv

SA

CE

CE

Ccv

F

M

M

M

M

2002

2000

1997

1995

1983

goria
JUN
tegoria
JUN
tegoria
CAD
SEN

M 30

Gara

200 Mx

Gara

200 Mx

Gara

200 Mx

Gara
200 Mx

Gara
200 Mx

02,59,50

Tempo

02,44,41

Tempo

02,34,53

Tempo

Assente

Tempo

Assente

Risultati ctg

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti

10

Punti

Punti



